Central Links Women's Player of the Year Points

CL Stroke Play Events
Spring/Fall Triple Threats
Place Ist 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th
Points 60 50 45 40 35 30 25 20 15 10

KS Women's Mid-Am

Place 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th
Points 500 400 300 200 100 75 50 40 30 20

Summer Stableford

Place 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th
Points 60 50 45 40 35 30 25 20 15 10

KS Women's Am

Place 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th-116-20th
Points 500 400 300 225 175 150 125 100 75 50 30 25

The Prairie Invitational (Open Division)

Place 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th-116-20th
Points 500 400 300 225 175 150 125 100 75 50 30 25

The Prairie Invitational (Opal Hill Division)

Place I1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th
Points 150 125 90 75 50 30 20 15 10 5
Tee 4 Two

Place I1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th
Points 150 140 130 120 100 75 50 40 30 20

KS Women's Senior Am

Place Ist 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th
Points 500 400 300 200 100 75 50 40 30 20
Links Cup Gross

Place Ist 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

Points 100 80 70 60 50

Links Cup Net

Place 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th
Points 100 80 70 60 50



CL Match Play Event

Women's KC Match Play

Champion
Runner-Up
Semifinalist
Quarterfialists
9-16

17-32

USGA Events

U.S. Women's Amateur

Local Qualifying:
Section Medalist
Section Qualifier
Alternate

2nd Alternate

National Site:
Match Play Qualifier
Round of 32

Round of 16
Quarterfinalist
Semifinalist
Runner-Up
Champion

U.S. Women's Open

Local Qualifying:
Medalist

Qualifier

Section Qualifying:
Medalist

Qualifier

National Site:
Make 36 Hole Cut
Top 25

Top 10

Top 5

Runner-Up
Champion

300
225
175
125
90
60

100
75
25
15

175
250
375
500
650
800
1000

100
50

200
100

1000
1250
1750
2500
3500
5000



U.S. Women's Mid-Amateur

Local Qualifying:

Section Medalist 100
Section Qualifier 75
Alternate 25
2nd Alternate 15
National Site:

Match Play Qualifier 175
Round of 32 250
Round of 16 375
Quarterfinalist 500
Semifinalist 650
Runner-Up 800
Champion 1000

U.S. Women's Senior Amateur

Local Qualifying:

Section Medalist 100
Section Qualifier 75
Alternate 25
2nd Alternate 15
National Site:

Match Play Qualifier 175
Round of 32 250
Round of 16 375
Quarterfinalist 500
Semifinalist 650
Runner-Up 800
Champion 1000

U.S. Women's Amateur Four-Ball
(points apply to the year the championship is played)

Local Qualifying:

Section Medalist 100
Section Qualifier 75
Alternate 25
National Site:

Match Play Qualifier 100
Round of 32 125
Round of 16 175
Quarterfinalist 250
Semifinalist 400
Runner-Up 500

Champion 600



